Facility

Youth Care & Beyond
CAPWRN

Child Savings Institute
Boys Town

Grace Children's Home
Heartland Boys Homes
Meorfolk Group Home
Release Ministries
Winnebago Youth Facility
Cedars Shelter

Omaha Home for Boys
WICS

Normalcy Plans and Reports

Normalcy Plans and Reports have been submitted by the below contracted congregate care facilities in accordance with the SFA.

-Nnrmalcv Plan Plan Revisions Normalcy Report Report Revisions

Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
Yes-11/3/2017
¥es-11/28/2017

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Yes-11/7/2017
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Documentation for Facility Normalcy Plans and Reports can be found at:
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1ArC7Ley 10YJKwVZiGyI8HL g19dpMSd?usp=sharing.

Yes-7/5/2018
Yes-4/2/2018

Yes - 5/23/18
Yes-5/21/2018

Mo longer licensed
Yes- 7/10/2018
Yes-7/2/2018
Yes-7/9/2018
Yes-7/9/2018

Yes- 4/30/2018
Yes- 5/22/18

Mo - Director out for personal reasons since April



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1ArC7Ley_1OYJKwVZiGyI8HL_g19dpMSd?usp=sharing

